
Bus 23 
Chris  

                      AM             PM 

                                                       

3:10 Slater 
3:20 Triangle Park 
3:22 Foley & Stanclift 
3:23 Tu Wa Ki Nobi 
3:35 Pettibone & Ogden 
3:36 131 N Milwaukie 
3:37 Barnes & Newport 
3:39 HMS 
3:44 BHS 
3:50 N Egan & West C 
3:51 West D & Buena Vista 
3:52 Triangle Park 
3:53 1393 Foley Drive 
3:54 Tu Wa Ki Nobi 
3:55 Radar & Pasigo  
3:57 Yapa & Kanatich 
4:16 33866 Hwy 20 E 
4:23 Historical Marker 
4:43 Bus Shop 

6:45 71735 Turnout 
6:57 Historical Marker 
7:04 33866 Hwy 20 E 
7:14 Stanclift & Foley 
7:18 Yapa & Kanatich 
7:22 Radar & Paiute 
7:24 1393 Foley Drive 
7:25 Triangle Park 
7:27 West D & Buena Vista 
7:28 N Egan & West C 
7:33 BHS 
7:38 HMS 
7:42 Barnes & Newport 
7:43 131 N Milwaukie 
7:44 Pettibone & Ogden 
7:50 Slater 
8:00 Bus Shop 


